
Date Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Servers Ushers

Sat. Jan. 25 Jackie Green Kim Campbell Hejl Family/ T. Parker Volunteers
Sun. Jan. 26 Andrew Brenek Monica Jahns J. Dolgener/J. & J. Stumbaugh/R. Jahns Jason Hoelscher/Charles Castillo
Sat. Feb. 1 Pat Armstrong John Hattemer LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. Feb. 2 Jason Hoelscher Cheyenne Jahns K. Hejl/ H. Hejl/ S. & L. Jahns Dolgener Family
Sat. Feb. 8 Kristen Parker Letha Novosad Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun. Feb. 9 Christina Brenek Moody Glasgow J. Hoelscher/D. Jahns/K. Anderson/A. LedfordKeith Andel/Luke Prado
Sat. Feb. 15 Janie Walker Steve Walker  L. and S. Jahns Volunteers
Sun. Feb. 16 Youth Sunday Sherry/Debbie/Cathy REP Simon G./ C. Glasgow/Andrew & Aidan G. REP
Sat. Feb. 22 Sarah Hejl Kristen Parker Hejl Family/ T. Parker Volunteers
Sun. Feb. 23 Ricky Brenek Cathy Bruggman D. & R. Jahns/ L. Schneider/ I. Stumbaugh Landeros Family
Sat. Mar. 1 Katherine Pechal Kenneth Pechal LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. Mar. 2 Lacy Jahns Kayley Hejl J. Dolgener/J. & J. Stumbaugh/ R. Jahns David Hejl/Ricky Brenek
Wed. Mar. 5 Ash Wednesday Jason Hoelscher Andrew Brenek A. Stumbaugh/H. & E. Cowen/Izzy S. Volunteers
Sat. Mar. 8 Pauline Marek Letha Novosad Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun. Mar. 9 Andrew Brenek Becky Dolgener A. Stumbaugh/H. & E. Cowen/Izzy S. Charles Schneider/Tim Cowen
Sat. Mar. 15 Jackie Green Kim Campbell Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun. Mar. 16 Youth Sunday Christina/Carla/Debbie REP K. Hejl/ H. Hejl/S.&L. Jahns REP
Sat. Mar. 22 Pat Armstrong Amber Novosad  L. and S. Jahns Volunteers
Sun. Mar. 23 Cathy Bruggman Michael Jahns J. Hoelscher/D. Jahns/K. Anderson/A. LedfordDavid Kasner/Kylie Kacir
Sat. Mar. 29 Sarah Hejl Kristen Parker Hejl Family/ T. Parker Volunteers
Sun. Mar. 30 Ricky Brenek Patty Glasgow Simon G./ C. Glasgow/Andrew & Aidan G. Glasgow Family
Sat. April 5 Janie Walker Steve Walker LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. April 6 Sherry Kosel Monica Jahns D. & R. Jahns/ L. Schneider/ I. Stumbaugh Kosel Family
Sat. April 12 Katherine Pechal Kenneth P./ John H. Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun. April 13 Palm Sunday Springfest Jason Hoelscher Cheyenne/ Moody A. Stumbaugh/H. & E. Cowen/Izzy S. Lewis Moeller/Jeff Posvar
Thur. April 17 Holy Thursday Pauline Marek Letha Novosad J. Hoelscher/ H. Cowen/ A. Novosad N/A
Frid. April 18 Good Friday Carla Kacir Andrew/Cathy J. Stumbaugh/ K. Hejl/ Izzy S. Volunteers
Sat. April 19 Holy Saturday Jackie Green Kim Campbell T. Parker/ L. & S. Jahns/J. Hoeslcher Volunteers
Sun. April 20 Easter Lacy/Andrew/Christina Kayley Hejl J. Dolgener/D. & R. Jahns/ L. Schneider Bryce Brashear/Steve Bruggman
Sat. April 26 Pat Armstrong Amber Novosad LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. April 27 Youth Sunday Sherry Kosel REP J. Hoelscher/D. Jahns/K. Anderson/A. LedfordREP
Sat. May 3 Janie Walker Steve Walker Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun. May 4 Debbie Buckholt Andrew Brenek K. Hejl/H. Hejl/L & S Jahns Roy Buckholt/Eugene Brenek
Sat. May 10 Kristen Parker John Hattemer  L. and S. Jahns Volunteers
Sun. May 11 Cathy Bruggman Becky Dolgener D. & R. Jahns/ L. Schneider/ I. Stumbaugh Andrew Brenek/Steve Pechal
Sat. May 17 Sarah Hejl Kristen Parker Hejl Family/ T. Parker Volunteers
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If you can not fulfill your assignment please find a replacement. 



Date Eucharistic Minister Lector Altar Servers Ushers

Sun. May 18 Ricky/Lacy/Jason REP A. Stumbaugh/H. & E. Cowen/Izzy S. REP
Sat. May 24 Katherine Pechal Kenneth Pechal LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. May 25 Sherry Kosel Michael Jahns K. Hejl/ H. Hejl/S.&L. Jahns John & Matt Jahns
Sat. May 31 Pauline Marek Letha Novosad Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun June 1 Christina Brenek Monica Jahns J. & J. Stumbaugh/ R. Jahns Michael & Jake Jahns
Sat. June 7 Jackie Green Kim Campbell L. and S. Jahns Volunteers
Sun. June 8 Andrew Brenek Patty Glasgow Simon G./ C. Glasgow/Andrew & Aidan G. Jason Hoelscher/Charles Castillo
Sat. June 14 Sarah Hejl Kristen Parker Hejl Family Volunteers
Sun. June 15 Debbie/Cathy/Ricky Moody Glasgow D. & R. Jahns/ L. Schneider/ I. Stumbaugh Keith Andel/Luke Prado
Sat. June 21 Pat Armstrong John Hattemer LaCoure Family Volunteers
Sun. June 22 Jason Hoelscher Cheyenne Jahns A. Stumbaugh /H. & E. Cowen/Izzy S. Dolgener Family
Sat. June 28 Janie Walker Steve Walker Novosad Family Volunteers
Sun June 29 Lacy Jahns Cathy Bruggman K. Hejl/ H. Hejl/S. & L.  Jahns Landeros Family

If you can not fulfill your assignment please find a replacement. 


